Lighting Fixture
Copyright by NAMBUK Electric Co., LTD. 2004
H.I.D Lighting Fixtures
VS Series
Wet Locations
NEMA 3, 3R
Application
                  < VS >

Catalog No. Weight
VSNL 7240 18.8 ㎏
Ordering Number Ordering Information
Lamp Watt Pendant Ceiling
90°
Bracket
40°
Bracket
V S  N L  7   1   1 5
 ①  ②  ③  ④   ⑤
High
Pressure
Sodium
100 VSNL7110 VSNL7210 VSNL7310 VSNL7410 ① VS Lighting Fixture
150 VSNL7115 VSNL7215 VSNL7315 VSNL7415
200 VSNL7120 VSNL7220 VSNL7320 VSNL7420 ② Lamp Type
250 VSNL7125 VSNL7225 VSNL7325 VSNL7425    NL - High Pressure Sodium
400 VSNL7140 VSNL7240 VSNL7340 VSNL7440    HL - Metal Halide
Metal
Halide
100 VSHL7110 VSHL7210 VSHL7310 VSHL7410    ML - Mercury Vapour
175 VSHL7117 VSHL7217 VSHL7317 VSHL7417